www.morrisproducts.com 1-888-777-6678
I10
Eaton Definite Purpose Contactors - Three and Four Pole
• �These are Eaton's standard line of C25 DP
contactors.
• �They feature pressure plates with quick
connects for 25A and 30A contactors.
• �Lugs and quick connects for 40A to 90A
contactors.
• �UL Recognized, CSA Certified
CAT.
NO. POLES FL AMPS COIL
VAC UOM ORDER
MULTIPLE
TDPE253120 3 25 120 EA 1
TDPE25324 3 25 24 EA 1
TDPE253240 3 25 240 EA 1
TDPE303120 3 30 120 EA 1
TDPE30324 3 30 24 EA 1
TDPE303240 3 30 240 EA 1
TDPE303277 3 30 277 EA 1
TDPE303480 3 30 480 EA 1
TDPE403120 3 40 120 EA 1
TDPE40324 3 40 24 EA 1
TDPE403240 3 40 240 EA 1
TDPE403480 3 40 480 EA 1
TDPE503120 3 50 120 EA 1
TDPE50324 3 50 24 EA 1
TDPE503240 3 50 240 EA 1
TDPE603120 3 60 120 EA 1
TDPE60324 3 60 24 EA 1
TDPE603240 3 60 240 EA 1
TDPE753120 3 75 120 EA 1
TDPE75324 3 75 24 EA 1
TDPE753240 3 75 240 EA 1
TDPE903120 3 90 120 EA 1
TDPE90324 3 90 24 EA 1
TDPE903240 3 90 240 EA 1
TDPE304120 4 30 120 EA 1
TDPE30424 4 30 24 EA 1
TDPE304240 4 30 240 EA 1
TDPE304277 4 30 277 EA 1
TDPE404120 4 40 120 EA 1
TDPE404240 4 40 240 EA 1
TDPE404277 4 40 277 EA 1
TDPE303120 TDPE404120
Eaton Definite Purpose Contactors - One and Two Pole
• �Single & Two Pole Type C25 contactors feature a compact, efficient
design with a low VA coil and straight-through wiring.
• �Its housing design effectively limits dust and other contaminants from
magnet structure and reduces or eliminates noise.
• Ampere rated devices.
• �Well suited for use in heating/air conditioning, refrigeration, data
processing and food service applications.
• UL Recognized, CSA Certified
CAT.
NO. POLES FL AMPS COIL
VAC UOM ORDER
MULTIPLE
TDPE301120 1 30 120 EA 1
TDPE30124 1 30 24 EA 1
TDPE301240 1 30 240 EA 1
TDPE401120 1 40 120 EA 1
TDPE40124 1 40 24 EA 1
TDPE20224 2 20 24 EA 1
TDPE202240 2 20 240 EA 1
TDPE252120 2 25 120 EA 1
TDPE25224 2 25 24 EA 1
TDPE252240 2 25 240 EA 1
TDPE302120 2 30 120 EA 1
TDPE30224 2 30 24 EA 1
TDPE302240 2 30 240 EA 1
TDPE302277 2 30 277 EA 1
TDPE402120 2 40 120 EA 1
TDPE40224 2 40 24 EA 1
TDPE402240 2 40 240 EA 1
TDPE402480 2 40 480 EA 1
TDPE602120 2 60 120 EA 1
TDPE30124 TDPE30224
Eaton Contactor Accessories
• �These auxiliary contacts are side
mounted contact kits for Eaton's definite
purpose contactors.
• Compatible with 15A to 75A Contactors
TDPEAUX11
CAt.
NO.  DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER
MULTIPLE
TDPEAUX10 15-75A, 1NO EA 1
TDPEAUX11 15-75A, 1NO-1NC EA 1
TDPEAUX20 15-75A, 2NO EA 1
MOTORS & CONTROLS
MOTORS & CONTROLS
DP Contactors